2018-19 Music Concerts, Performances & Events (Music Department - Kara Ireland D’Amrosio & Beth Dameron Hoss)

DATE DAY = TIME

8/20
8/28
8/29
8/30
10/31
10/31
11/9
Nov?

12/7

12/19

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Wed
Wed
Fri
TBD
Fri
Wed*

11:55am
7:30 AM
7:30am
7:30am
1:15pm
1:30pm
9:00am
11am-3pm
11:30am
1-2:30pm

WHAT

All-School Assembly

Jazz Band Begins
Chamber Singers Begin
Woodside Whistlers Begin
Halloween Parade
Halloween Asssembly Sing
4th Grade Performance
Choral Workshop Field Trip
2nd Grade Concert
WINTER CONCERT

WHERE PERFORMERS
Amphitheater K-8

Rm. 37 Jazz Band

Rm. 36 Grades 5-8
Rm. 36 Grades 2-4
Kinder field PK-8 (all)

Amphitheater PK-8 (all)

4th Graders

San Jose State Univ. Chamber Singers
2nd Graders

Jazz, WW, CS

Sellman

Sellman

Sellman

* We believe the ensembles are missing too many student if we don't hold the Winter Concert the Friday before the last Dec. teaching day.

1/11 & 12 Fri & Sat

1/23
2/6
3/15
3/28
4/3
4/5
4/11
5/4
5/16
5/18
6/5
6/7

Wed
Wed
Fri
Thurs
Wed
Fri
Thurs
Sat
Thurs
Sat
Wed
Fri

All Day
Tpm
6:30pm
8:45am
6:30pm
6:30pm
TBA
Tpm
11am (ish)
6:15pm
5:00pm
8:25am
AM/PM

CMEA Honor Choir
1st & 3rd Concert
MS Talent Show

Kinder Music Presentation
Spring Concert—MS Band, 6th Band, WW Choir

Spring Concert — Jazz/CS/Percussion

Jazz Band/Showstopper
4th & 5th Band

May Day Performance
OPEN HOUSE - Jazz Band

GRAND AUCTION - Jazz Band

Last Wed Line-Up
8th Grade Graduation

Chabot College Reps from CS

Sellman 1st & 3rd Graders
Sellman 5-8 Grand Performers
Sellman Kindergarteners
Sellman Performers

Sellman Performers

Woodside Town Hall Performers
4th & 5th performers
3rd Graders

Sellman

Amphitheater

Bell Courtyard Jazz Band
Kinder field Jazz Band
Library Courtyard  All students
Amphitheater MS Band

These dates and times are subject to change. Please see the Wildcats Weekly newsletters and Music page on the website for updates.

AUDIENCE

K-8

Parents welcome
Parents welcome
Parents welcome
All parents welcome
All parents welcome
4th grade parents
CS parents

2nd grade parents

All parents welcome

1st /3rd grader parents
All students & parents
Kinder parents

All parents welcome

All parents & community
Jazz Band parents

All parents welcome

All parents & community
All Open House attendees
All Auction attendees

All students & parents
All students in AM



tendees



