2018-19 Music Concerts, Performances & Events (Music Department – Kara Ireland D'Amrosio & Beth Dameron Hoss)

DATE	DAY	TIME	WHAT	WHERE	PERFORMERS	AUDIENCE
8/20	Mon	11:55am	All-School Assembly	Amphitheater	K-8	K-8
8/28	Tues	7:30 AM	Jazz Band Begins	Rm. 37	Jazz Band	Parents welcome
8/29	Wed	7:30am	Chamber Singers Begin	Rm. 36	Grades 5-8	Parents welcome
8/30	Thurs	7:30am	Woodside Whistlers Begin	Rm. 36	Grades 2-4	Parents welcome
10/31	Wed	1:15pm	Halloween Parade	Kinder field	PK-8 (all)	All parents welcome
10/31	Wed	1:30pm	Halloween Asssembly Sing	Amphitheater	PK-8 (all)	All parents welcome
11/9	Fri	9:00am	4th Grade Performance	Sellman	4th Graders	4th grade parents
Nov?	TBD	11am-3pm	Choral Workshop Field Trip	San Jose State Univ.	Chamber Singers	CS parents
12/7	Fri	11:30am	2nd Grade Concert	Sellman	2nd Graders	2nd grade parents
12/19	Wed*	1-2:30pm	WINTER CONCERT	Sellman	Jazz, WW, CS	All parents welcome
* We believe the ensembles are missing too many student if we don't hold the Winter Concert the Friday before the last Dec. teaching day.						
1/11 & 1	2 Fri & Sat	All Day	CMEA Honor Choir	Chabot College	Reps from CS	
1/23	Wed	1pm	1st & 3rd Concert	Sellman	1st & 3rd Graders	1st /3rd grader parents
2/6	Wed	6:30pm	MS Talent Show	Sellman	5-8 Grand Performers	All students & parents
3/15	Fri	8:45am	Kinder Music Presentation	Sellman	Kindergarteners	Kinder parents
3/28	Thurs	6:30pm	Spring Concert—MS Band, 6th Band, WW Choir	Sellman	Performers	All parents welcome
4/3	Wed	6:30pm	Spring Concert — Jazz/CS/Percussion	Sellman	Performers	All parents & community
4/5	Fri	TBA	Jazz Band/Showstopper	Woodside Town Hall	Performers	Jazz Band parents
4/11	Thurs	1pm	4th & 5th Band	Sellman	4th & 5th performers	All parents welcome
5/4	Sat	11am (ish)	May Day Performance	Amphitheater	3rd Graders	All parents & community
5/16	Thurs	6:15pm	OPEN HOUSE - Jazz Band	Bell Courtyard	Jazz Band	All Open House attendees
5/18	Sat	5:00pm	GRAND AUCTION - Jazz Band	Kinder field	Jazz Band	All Auction attendees
6/5	Wed	8:25am	Last Wed Line-Up	Library Courtyard	All students	All students & parents
6/7	Fri	AM/PM	8th Grade Graduation	Amphitheater	MS Band	All students in AM

These dates and times are subject to change. Please see the Wildcats Weekly newsletters and Music page on the website for updates.

tendees